Hemmalag

Vartans IK
Vartans IK
Vartans IK
Vartans IK
Vartans IK
Vartans IK
Vartans IK
Vartans IK
Vartans IK
Vartans IK
Vartans IK

Bortalag
Jarla IF FK
Mariebergs SK
Rinkeby United FC
Solna FC
Norrtulls SK
varmdo IF
Gimonas FC
Sickla IF
Fisksatra IF
Handelskamraternas IS
FC Krukan

Tid

2024-04-12 20:
2024-04-26 20:
2024-05-03 20:
2024-05-17 20:
2024-05-31 20:
2024-06-14 20:
2024-08-09 20:
2024-08-22 20:
2024-08-30 20:
2024-09-20 20:
2024-10-04 20:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Jompas
DamlJ
PO7
FO9
P09
F10
P10
P11 Rod
P11 Vit
P11 BI3
F11 Vit
F11 BIa

Knattar
F13 + P15 Rod
P13 Rod + P13 BIa
P14

F 14 Bla + F14 Vit
P15 Vit + P15 Bl3
F15 Vit + F15 Bla
F16 Lila + 16 Mix
F16 Vit + P16 Bla
P16 Vit + P16 Rod

P 2017

F 2017

Bollkalle/Bollisa
P11 Rod
P11 Vit
P11 BI3
F11 Vit
F11 BI3

F12
P12 RodVit
P12 Bla
F13
P13 Rod
P13 BI3



